Position Other Positions Held

City Attorney/City Prosecutor

Chief Assistant City Attorney
(caw)

Chief Assistant City Prosecutor
()

Assistant City Attorney (C)
Assistant City Attorney (C)
Assistant City Attorney (C)
Assistant City Prosecutor
Deputy City Prosecutor Il
Assistant City Attorney (C)
Deputy City Prosecutor Il
Deputy City Attorney (C)
Deputy City Attorney (C)
Senior Administrative Analyst
Paralegal (C)

Deputy City Attorney (C)
Legal Administrative Supervisor
Paralegal (C)

Deputy City Attorney (C)
Deputy City Prosecutor Il
Legal Assistant (C)
Operations Assistant

Legal Assistant (C)

City Service Worker (Retiree)
Staff Assistant Ill

Staff Assistant Ill

City Service Worker (Retiree)
Staff Assistant ||

City Attorney Investigator

City

Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney

City Attorney

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$253,642
$192,784

$189,939

$180,556
$177,482
$174,607
$162,011
$139,197
$136,576
$134,344
$108,491
$98,176
$86,885
$79,070
$78,769
$76,022
$74,472
$71,659
$65,827
$61,751
$59,244
$57,241
$49,617
$48,620
$46,858
$46,255
$34,936
$30,625

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$65,948
$52,392

$54,465

$49,742
$51,899
$51,259
$50,396
$49,346
$43,056
$43,925
$26,805
$31,488
$33,288
$29,663
$24,763
$32,201
$30,725
$23,834
$25,226
$27,206
$22,679
$26,312
$0
$23,878
$24,060
$0
$20,434
$5,848



Assistant City Prosecutor
City Service Worker (Retiree)
Deputy City Prosecutor |
Staff Assistant ||

Legal Secretary (C)

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

$30,505
$28,683
$17,611
$15,860

$8,610

$7,369
$0
$6,713
$10,761
$2,804



