Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney/City Prosecutor		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$253,642	\$65,948
Chief Assistant City Attorney (C&U)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$192,784	\$52,392
Chief Assistant City Prosecutor (U)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$189,939	\$54,465
Assistant City Attorney (C)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$180,556	\$49,742
Assistant City Attorney (C)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$177,482	\$51,899
Assistant City Attorney (C)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$174,607	\$51,259
Assistant City Prosecutor		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$162,011	\$50,396
Deputy City Prosecutor III		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$139,197	\$49,346
Assistant City Attorney (C)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$136,576	\$43,056
Deputy City Prosecutor II		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$134,344	\$43,925
Deputy City Attorney (C)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$108,491	\$26,805
Deputy City Attorney (C)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$98,176	\$31,488
Senior Administrative Analyst		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$86,885	\$33,288
Paralegal (C)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$79,070	\$29,663
Deputy City Attorney (C)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$78,769	\$24,763
Legal Administrative Supervisor		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$76,022	\$32,201
Paralegal (C)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$74,472	\$30,725
Deputy City Attorney (C)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$71,659	\$23,834
Deputy City Prosecutor II		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$65,827	\$25,226
Legal Assistant (C)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$61,751	\$27,206
Operations Assistant		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$59,244	\$22,679
Legal Assistant (C)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$57,241	\$26,312
City Service Worker (Retiree)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$49,617	\$0
Staff Assistant III		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$48,620	\$23,878
Staff Assistant III		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$46,858	\$24,060
City Service Worker (Retiree)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$46,255	\$0
Staff Assistant II		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$34,936	\$20,434
City Attorney Investigator		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$30,625	\$5,848

Assistant City Prosecutor	Pasadena	City Attorney	\$30,505	\$7,369
City Service Worker (Retiree)	Pasadena	City Attorney	\$28,683	\$0
Deputy City Prosecutor I	Pasadena	City Attorney	\$17,611	\$6,713
Staff Assistant II	Pasadena	City Attorney	\$15,860	\$10,761
Legal Secretary (C)	Pasadena	City Attorney	\$8,610	\$2,804